
III /I Year BAMS  

Charak Samhita (Purvardha) 

Sr No  Name of Student  Apr-23 

1 ABNAVE ISHA SANTOSH 75 

2 AKANKSHA KUMARI 80 

3 ANUSHKA SHANKER 81 

4 BABAR VAISHNAVI VILAS 79 

5 BANGAR AKANKSHA JITENDRA 77 

6 BHAGWAT SHWETA VILAS 75 

7 BONDE ATHARVA RAJENDRA 77 

8 CHOUDHARY POOJA PEMARAM 75 

9 DESHMUKH ABHAYRAJE VISHWAJIT 79 

10 DESHMUKH VEDANTI  SANTOSH 78 

11 
DEVANSHU CHANDRASHEKHAR 

SATHONE 75 

12 DHANORKAR ANVAY MAHENDRA 82 

13 DHERE SAGAR MOHAN 76 

14 DIKLE PRIYANKA  ANIL  75 

15 DIXIT  YOGITA SUNIL 87 

16 DUSUNGE RUPALI RAJENDRA  75 

17 GAIKWAD SHREEYA MAHESH 76 

18 GAIKWAD SNEHA SANTOSH 75 

19 GALANDE SUJATA DATTATRAY 78 

20 GAVATE GAURAV SHANKAR 75 

21 GHUGE SUYASH GAJANAN 76 

22 GUNDALE GANESH BALAJI 78 

23 GUPTA KHUSHI RAMCHANDRA 76 



24 HELAMBE SWAPNIL SURYAKANT 77 

25 HIRASKAR AISHWARYA ASHOK 79 

26 IGE MANSI BHARAT 77 

27 
INAMDAR MUNAZZA AMBREEN SK 

AHMED 76 

28 INGLE MRUNMAYEE AMOL 76 

29 JADHAV ATHARVA AJIT 77 

30 JADHAV SAMRUDHI BALASAHEB 76 

31 JADHAV SHRUTI RAJENDRA 75 

32 JAGADAMBA PRAJAPATI 78 

33 JANHVI SINGH 77 

34 JHAJHRIA MOHIT RAJENDRA 80 

35 JOSHI RUTUJA SANJAY 79 

36 KALE VAISHNAV MADHUKARRAO  76 

37 KANADE DIKSHA HANUMANT 77 

38 KARBHARI VAISHNAV PARASHURAM 78 

39 KHADKE TANUJA PADMAKAR 76 

40 KHAN MOHAMMAD UMAR YUSUF 75 

41 KHANDALKAR SRUSHTI SUNIL 78 

42 KHARCHE SAMRUDDHI  RAJENDRA 79 

43 KHOMANE RUTURAJ DEEPAK 77 

44 KIRASABRE VAIBHAVI  JAYKUMAR 71 

45 KOHOK MANGESH NITIN 79 

46 KULKARNI AMRUTA SHRIKRISHNA  78 

47 KULKARNI SHARVARI VIVEK 77 

48 KULKARNI VAISHNAVI LAXMIKANT 77 

49 LADHE YADNYA ANIL 75 



50 MAGAR AMRUTA KAKASAHEB 75 

51 MAHEK SOMVANSHI 78 

52 MARATHE ATHARV RAHUL 78 

53 MAWAL  YASH ASHOK 79 

54 MHATRE SAISHA DINESH 78 

55 MORE SAKSHI UMESH 76 

56 NARAWADE MRUNAL GAUTAM 75 

57 NARAWADE PRIYANKA  GANPATRAO 75 

58 NIGAL RUTUJA VILASRAO 79 

59 PACHLING RUTUJA BABURAO 76 

60 PADWAL SAKSHI NARENDRA 78 

61 PALAK VERMA 79 

62 PANDHARE PURVAJA DATTATRAYA 75 

63 PANDIT HRISHIKESH SANTOSH 78 

64 PATIL MAYURI ARVIND 85 

65 PATIL PRATIK PANDURANG 78 

66 PATIL PRERANA DATTATRAY 78 

67 PATIL SANSKRUTI PRAVIN 79 

68 PATIL SARASWATHI 75 

69 PATIL TUSHAR VASANT 78 

70 PATIL YASHSHREE VALMIK 76 

71 PAUL ANKITA SOPANRAO 79 

72 POKALE SHRUTI NITIN 75 

73 POOJA 86 

74 PORWAL SHRADDHA GOPAL 78 

75 PRANJAL SHARMA 77 



76 PRATIKSHA PRADEEP DUKRE 80 

77 PRIMA 78 

78 RATHOD JAY JYOTIRAM 76 

79 RUTUJA RAJENDRA BANDGAR 75 

80 SATHE VAIBHAV ANIL 78 

81 SHAIKH MUSAIF MANJUR 79 

82 SHINDE  MAHESH SHRIDHAR 79 

83 SHINDE DNYANAL  SANDIP 80 

84 SHIRSATH ROHITKUMAR RAMAKANT 79 

85 SHIVEKAR ATHARVA CHINTAMAN 76 

86 SHIVTHARE RADHIKA BABAN 77 

87 SHRAVANI TARATE 78 

88 SHRISTI KAUSHAL  77 

89 SHRIYA RAJENDRA REPE 78 

90 SONUNE PRAJAKTA DIPAK  75 

91 THAKARE RUTUJA BHAGWAT 76 

92 THORAT RUCHA SUNIL 79 

93 TINGARE DURGESHWARI GOVIND 78 

94 UPADHYAY SEJAL KAUSHAL  79 

95 VAISHNAVI TANDON 75 

96 VIKHE SUHANI GANESH 71 

97 WALIMBE RIYA RAHUL 79 

98 YADAV AMRUTA DATTATRAY 78 

99 YADAV PRAJAKTA PRATAP 77 

100 YAWALE ANUL ANIL 77 

 



Agad Tantra  

Third Year BAMS UG - III/I  

Sr No  Name of Student  Apr-23 

1 ABNAVE ISHA SANTOSH 93 

2 AKANKSHA KUMARI 100 

3 ANUSHKA SHANKER 87 

4 BABAR VAISHNAVI VILAS 80 

5 BANGAR AKANKSHA JITENDRA 100 

6 BHAGWAT SHWETA VILAS 100 

7 BONDE ATHARVA RAJENDRA 100 

8 CHOUDHARY POOJA PEMARAM 100 

9 DESHMUKH ABHAYRAJE VISHWAJIT 100 

10 DESHMUKH VEDANTI  SANTOSH 87 

11 
DEVANSHU CHANDRASHEKHAR 

SATHONE 100 

12 DHANORKAR ANVAY MAHENDRA 87 

13 DHERE SAGAR MOHAN 100 

14 DIKLE PRIYANKA  ANIL  93 

15 DIXIT  YOGITA SUNIL 87 

16 DUSUNGE RUPALI RAJENDRA  80 

17 GAIKWAD SHREEYA MAHESH 100 

18 GAIKWAD SNEHA SANTOSH 100 

19 GALANDE SUJATA DATTATRAY 93 

20 GAVATE GAURAV SHANKAR 100 

21 GHUGE SUYASH GAJANAN 87 

22 GUNDALE GANESH BALAJI 80 

23 GUPTA KHUSHI RAMCHANDRA 93 

24 HELAMBE SWAPNIL SURYAKANT 80 

25 HIRASKAR AISHWARYA ASHOK 93 

26 IGE MANSI BHARAT 100 

27 
INAMDAR MUNAZZA AMBREEN SK 

AHMED 87 

28 INGLE MRUNMAYEE AMOL 80 

29 JADHAV ATHARVA AJIT 80 

30 JADHAV SAMRUDHI BALASAHEB 93 

31 JADHAV SHRUTI RAJENDRA 100 



32 JAGADAMBA PRAJAPATI 100 

33 JANHVI SINGH 100 

34 JHAJHRIA MOHIT RAJENDRA 93 

35 JOSHI RUTUJA SANJAY 100 

36 KALE VAISHNAV MADHUKARRAO  100 

37 KANADE DIKSHA HANUMANT 100 

38 KARBHARI VAISHNAV PARASHURAM 100 

39 KHADKE TANUJA PADMAKAR 87 

40 KHAN MOHAMMAD UMAR YUSUF 100 

41 KHANDALKAR SRUSHTI SUNIL 93 

42 KHARCHE SAMRUDDHI  RAJENDRA 100 

43 KHOMANE RUTURAJ DEEPAK 87 

44 KIRASABRE VAIBHAVI  JAYKUMAR 100 

45 KOHOK MANGESH NITIN 100 

46 KULKARNI AMRUTA SHRIKRISHNA  93 

47 KULKARNI SHARVARI VIVEK 100 

48 KULKARNI VAISHNAVI LAXMIKANT 100 

49 LADHE YADNYA ANIL 100 

50 MAGAR AMRUTA KAKASAHEB 100 

51 MAHEK SOMVANSHI 100 

52 MARATHE ATHARV RAHUL 100 

53 MAWAL  YASH ASHOK 100 

54 MHATRE SAISHA DINESH 92 

55 MORE SAKSHI UMESH 100 

56 NARAWADE MRUNAL GAUTAM 85 

57 NARAWADE PRIYANKA  GANPATRAO 100 

58 NIGAL RUTUJA VILASRAO 100 

59 PACHLING RUTUJA BABURAO 100 

60 PADWAL SAKSHI NARENDRA 100 

61 PALAK VERMA 100 

62 PANDHARE PURVAJA DATTATRAYA 100 

63 PANDIT HRISHIKESH SANTOSH 85 

64 PATIL MAYURI ARVIND 92 

65 PATIL PRATIK PANDURANG 85 

66 PATIL PRERANA DATTATRAY 100 



67 PATIL SANSKRUTI PRAVIN 100 

68 PATIL SARASWATHI 100 

69 PATIL TUSHAR VASANT 100 

70 PATIL YASHSHREE VALMIK 92 

71 PAUL ANKITA SOPANRAO 85 

72 POKALE SHRUTI NITIN 92 

73 POOJA 100 

74 PORWAL SHRADDHA GOPAL 85 

75 PRANJAL SHARMA 100 

76 PRATIKSHA PRADEEP DUKRE 92 

77 PRIMA 100 

78 RATHOD JAY JYOTIRAM 100 

79 RUTUJA RAJENDRA BANDGAR 85 

80 SATHE VAIBHAV ANIL 92 

81 SHAIKH MUSAIF MANJUR 85 

82 SHINDE  MAHESH SHRIDHAR 100 

83 SHINDE DNYANAL  SANDIP 100 

84 SHIRSATH ROHITKUMAR RAMAKANT 100 

85 SHIVEKAR ATHARVA CHINTAMAN 100 

86 SHIVTHARE RADHIKA BABAN 85 

87 SHRAVANI TARATE 85 

88 SHRISTI KAUSHAL  92 

89 SHRIYA RAJENDRA REPE 85 

90 SONUNE PRAJAKTA DIPAK  85 

91 THAKARE RUTUJA BHAGWAT 100 

92 THORAT RUCHA SUNIL 85 

93 TINGARE DURGESHWARI GOVIND 100 

94 UPADHYAY SEJAL KAUSHAL  100 

95 VAISHNAVI TANDON 100 

96 VIKHE SUHANI GANESH 92 

97 WALIMBE RIYA RAHUL 100 

98 YADAV AMRUTA DATTATRAY 85 

99 YADAV PRAJAKTA PRATAP 100 

100 YAWALE ANUL ANIL 92 

 



Third Year UG - III/I   

Balrog  

Sr 
No  Name of Student  

Apr-
23 

1 ABNAVE ISHA SANTOSH 100% 

2 AKANKSHA KUMARI 80% 

3 ANUSHKA SHANKER 80% 

4 BABAR VAISHNAVI VILAS 80% 

5 BANGAR AKANKSHA JITENDRA 100% 

6 BHAGWAT SHWETA VILAS 80% 

7 BONDE ATHARVA RAJENDRA 100% 

8 CHOUDHARY POOJA PEMARAM 100% 

9 DESHMUKH ABHAYRAJE VISHWAJIT 100% 

10 DESHMUKH VEDANTI  SANTOSH 80% 

11 DEVANSHU CHANDRASHEKHAR SATHONE 100% 

12 DHANORKAR ANVAY MAHENDRA 80% 

13 DHERE SAGAR MOHAN 80% 

14 DIKLE PRIYANKA  ANIL  80% 

15 DIXIT  YOGITA SUNIL 100% 

16 DUSUNGE RUPALI RAJENDRA  80% 

17 GAIKWAD SHREEYA MAHESH 100% 

18 GAIKWAD SNEHA SANTOSH 80% 

19 GALANDE SUJATA DATTATRAY 80% 

20 GAVATE GAURAV SHANKAR 60% 

21 GHUGE SUYASH GAJANAN 80% 

22 GUNDALE GANESH BALAJI 80% 

23 GUPTA KHUSHI RAMCHANDRA 60% 

24 HELAMBE SWAPNIL SURYAKANT 80% 

25 HIRASKAR AISHWARYA ASHOK 80% 

26 IGE MANSI BHARAT 100% 

27 INAMDAR MUNAZZA AMBREEN SK AHMED 80% 

28 INGLE MRUNMAYEE AMOL 60% 

29 JADHAV ATHARVA AJIT 80% 

30 JADHAV SAMRUDHI BALASAHEB 100% 

31 JADHAV SHRUTI RAJENDRA 80% 



32 JAGADAMBA PRAJAPATI 100% 

33 JANHVI SINGH 80% 

34 JHAJHRIA MOHIT RAJENDRA 80% 

35 JOSHI RUTUJA SANJAY 80% 

36 KALE VAISHNAV MADHUKARRAO  100% 

37 KANADE DIKSHA HANUMANT 100% 

38 KARBHARI VAISHNAV PARASHURAM 80% 

39 KHADKE TANUJA PADMAKAR 80% 

40 KHAN MOHAMMAD UMAR YUSUF 80% 

41 KHANDALKAR SRUSHTI SUNIL 80% 

42 KHARCHE SAMRUDDHI  RAJENDRA 60% 

43 KHOMANE RUTURAJ DEEPAK 80% 

44 KIRASABRE VAIBHAVI  JAYKUMAR 80% 

45 KOHOK MANGESH NITIN 80% 

46 KULKARNI AMRUTA SHRIKRISHNA  100% 

47 KULKARNI SHARVARI VIVEK 80% 

48 KULKARNI VAISHNAVI LAXMIKANT 80% 

49 LADHE YADNYA ANIL 80% 

50 MAGAR AMRUTA KAKASAHEB 80% 

51 MAHEK SOMVANSHI 60% 

52 MARATHE ATHARV RAHUL 80% 

53 MAWAL  YASH ASHOK 80% 

54 MHATRE SAISHA DINESH 80% 

55 MORE SAKSHI UMESH 60% 

56 NARAWADE MRUNAL GAUTAM 80% 

57 NARAWADE PRIYANKA  GANPATRAO 80% 

58 NIGAL RUTUJA VILASRAO 80% 

59 PACHLING RUTUJA BABURAO 80% 

60 PADWAL SAKSHI NARENDRA 60% 

61 PALAK VERMA 80% 

62 PANDHARE PURVAJA DATTATRAYA 80% 

63 PANDIT HRISHIKESH SANTOSH 80% 

64 PATIL MAYURI ARVIND 100% 

65 PATIL PRATIK PANDURANG 80% 

66 PATIL PRERANA DATTATRAY 80% 



67 PATIL SANSKRUTI PRAVIN 80% 

68 PATIL SARASWATHI 80% 

69 PATIL TUSHAR VASANT 80% 

70 PATIL YASHSHREE VALMIK 80% 

71 PAUL ANKITA SOPANRAO 80% 

72 POKALE SHRUTI NITIN 100% 

73 POOJA 80% 

74 PORWAL SHRADDHA GOPAL 80% 

75 PRANJAL SHARMA 80% 

76 PRATIKSHA PRADEEP DUKRE 80% 

77 PRIMA 80% 

78 RATHOD JAY JYOTIRAM 60% 

79 RUTUJA RAJENDRA BANDGAR 100% 

80 SATHE VAIBHAV ANIL 80% 

81 SHAIKH MUSAIF MANJUR 80% 

82 SHINDE  MAHESH SHRIDHAR 80% 

83 SHINDE DNYANAL  SANDIP 80% 

84 SHIRSATH ROHITKUMAR RAMAKANT 80% 

85 SHIVEKAR ATHARVA CHINTAMAN 80% 

86 SHIVTHARE RADHIKA BABAN 100% 

87 SHRAVANI TARATE 100% 

88 SHRISTI KAUSHAL  80% 

89 SHRIYA RAJENDRA REPE 80% 

90 SONUNE PRAJAKTA DIPAK  80% 

91 THAKARE RUTUJA BHAGWAT 80% 

92 THORAT RUCHA SUNIL 80% 

93 TINGARE DURGESHWARI GOVIND 80% 

94 UPADHYAY SEJAL KAUSHAL  80% 

95 VAISHNAVI TANDON 80% 

96 VIKHE SUHANI GANESH 100% 

97 WALIMBE RIYA RAHUL 100% 

98 YADAV AMRUTA DATTATRAY 80% 

99 YADAV PRAJAKTA PRATAP 80% 

100 YAWALE ANUL ANIL 80% 

 



Third Year BAMS UG - III/I  

Stree Rog and Prasuti Tantra 

Sr 

No  
Name of Student  

Apr-

23 

1 ABNAVE  ISHA SANTOSH 91 

2 AKANKSHA KUMARI 90 

3 ANUSHKA SHANKER 85 

4 BABAR VAISHNAVI VILAS 86 

5 BANGAR AKANKSHA JITENDRA 89 

6 BHAGWAT SHWETA VILAS 90 

7 BONDE ATHARVA RAJENDRA 86 

8 CHOUDHARY POOJA PEMARAM 88 

9 DESHMUKH ABHAYRAJE VISHWAJIT 87 

10 DESHMUKH VEDANTI  SANTOSH 89 

11 DEVANSHU CHANDRASHEKHAR SATHONE 92 

12 DHANORKAR ANVAY MAHENDRA 92 

13 DHERE SAGAR MOHAN 89 

14 DIKLE PRIYANKA  ANIL  90 

15 DIXIT  YOGITA SUNIL 90 

16 DUSUNGE RUPALI RAJENDRA  91 

17 GAIKWAD SHREEYA MAHESH 86 

18 GAIKWAD SNEHA SANTOSH 88 

19 GALANDE SUJATA DATTATRAY 85 

20 GAVATE GAURAV SHANKAR 95 

21 GHUGE SUYASH GAJANAN 94 

22 GUNDALE GANESH BALAJI 90 

23 GUPTA KHUSHI RAMCHANDRA 85 

24 HELAMBE SWAPNIL SURYAKANT 84 

25 HIRASKAR AISHWARYA ASHOK 86 

26 IGE MANSI BHARAT 88 

27 INAMDAR MUNAZZA AMBREEN SK AHMED 90 

28 INGLE MRUNMAYEE AMOL 92 

29 JADHAV ATHARVA AJIT 91 

30 JADHAV SAMRUDHI BALASAHEB 91 

31 JADHAV SHRUTI RAJENDRA 92 

32 JAGADAMBA PRAJAPATI 94 



33 JANHVI SINGH 89 

34 JHAJHRIA MOHIT RAJENDRA 91 

35 JOSHI RUTUJA SANJAY 85 

36 KALE VAISHNAV MADHUKARRAO  86 

37 KANADE DIKSHA HANUMANT 88 

38 KARBHARI VAISHNAV PARASHURAM 90 

39 KHADKE TANUJA PADMAKAR 92 

40 KHAN MOHAMMAD UMAR YUSUF 93 

41 KHANDALKAR SRUSHTI SUNIL 92 

42 KHARCHE SAMRUDDHI  RAJENDRA 94 

43 KHOMANE RUTURAJ DEEPAK 91 

44 KIRASABRE VAIBHAVI  JAYKUMAR 90 

45 KOHOK MANGESH NITIN 89 

46 KULKARNI AMRUTA SHRIKRISHNA  84 

47 KULKARNI SHARVARI VIVEK 81 

48 KULKARNI VAISHNAVI LAXMIKANT 89 

49 LADHE YADNYA ANIL 82 

50 MAGAR AMRUTA KAKASAHEB 90 

51 MAHEK SOMVANSHI 91 

52 MARATHE ATHARV RAHUL 90 

53 MAWAL  YASH ASHOK 92 

54 MHATRE SAISHA DINESH 86 

55 MORE SAKSHI UMESH 84 

56 NARAWADE MRUNAL GAUTAM 87 

57 NARAWADE PRIYANKA  GANPATRAO 82 

58 NIGAL RUTUJA VILASRAO 89 

59 PACHLING RUTUJA BABURAO 81 

60 PADWAL SAKSHI NARENDRA 90 

61 PALAK VERMA 92 

62 PANDHARE PURVAJA DATTATRAYA 93 

63 PANDIT HRISHIKESH SANTOSH 91 

64 PATIL MAYURI ARVIND 90 

65 PATIL PRATIK PANDURANG 90 

66 PATIL PRERANA DATTATRAY 88 

67 PATIL SANSKRUTI PRAVIN 87 



68 PATIL SARASWATHI 89 

69 PATIL TUSHAR VASANT 90 

70 PATIL YASHSHREE VALMIK 90 

71 PAUL ANKITA SOPANRAO 91 

72 POKALE SHRUTI NITIN 94 

73 POOJA 89 

74 PORWAL SHRADDHA GOPAL 90 

75 PRANJAL SHARMA 90 

76 PRATIKSHA PRADEEP DUKRE 91 

77 PRIMA 92 

78 RATHOD JAY JYOTIRAM 94 

79 RUTUJA RAJENDRA BANDGAR 90 

80 SATHE VAIBHAV ANIL 86 

81 SHAIKH MUSAIF MANJUR 88 

82 SHINDE  MAHESH SHRIDHAR 82 

83 SHINDE DNYANAL  SANDIP 89 

84 SHIRSATH ROHITKUMAR RAMAKANT 90 

85 SHIVEKAR ATHARVA CHINTAMAN 90 

86 SHIVTHARE RADHIKA BABAN 90 

87 SHRAVANI TARATE 92 

88 SHRISTI KAUSHAL  92 

89 SHRIYA RAJENDRA REPE 93 

90 SONUNE PRAJAKTA DIPAK  90 

91 THAKARE RUTUJA BHAGWAT 90 

92 THORAT RUCHA SUNIL 90 

93 TINGARE DURGESHWARI GOVIND 88 

94 UPADHYAY SEJAL KAUSHAL  82 

95 VAISHNAVI TANDON 86 

96 VIKHE SUHANI GANESH 88 

97 WALIMBE RIYA RAHUL 87 

98 YADAV AMRUTA DATTATRAY 82 

99 YADAV PRAJAKTA PRATAP 89 

100 YAWALE ANUL ANIL 90 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Stree Rog UG -III/I , III/II  (2017)  

Sr No  Name of Students  Oct-21 Nov-21 Dec-21 Jan-22 Feb-22 Mar-22 Apr-22 May-22 

1 Aakriti Varier 90.6 86.3 90.6 89.4 95.4 86.3 90.6 86.3 

2 Abhisek Yadav 95.4 90.6 95.4 94.7 86.3 90.6 95.4 90.6 

3 Agrata Bajpai 86.3 95.4 86.3 84.2 90.6 95.4 86.3 95.4 

4 Agrawal Prateek Radheshyam  90.6 86.3 95.4 89.4 95.4 86.3 90.6 86.3 

5 Akanksha Raj 95.4 90.6 86.3 94.7 86.3 90.6 95.4 90.6 

6 Alkari Sharvari Pramod 90.6 95.4 90.6 84.2 90.6 95.4 90.6 95.4 

7 Arote  Sanhita Kiran 95.4 86.3 95.4 89.4 90.6 86.3 95.4 86.3 

8 Arpit Anshu 86.3 90.6 90.6 94.7 95.4 90.6 86.3 90.6 

9 Arti Prasad Kulkarni 90.6 90.6 95.4 84.2 90.6 90.6 90.6 90.6 

10 Arude Mrunal Anil 95.4 95.4 86.3 89.4 95.4 95.4 95.4 95.4 

11 Ayushman Singh Kush 86.3 86.3 90.6 90.6 86.3 86.3 86.3 86.3 

12 Bagal Rohit Mahadeo 90.6 90.6 90.6 95.4 90.6 90.6 90.6 90.6 

13 Batunge Akanksha Ajay  95.4 95.4 95.4 90.6 95.4 95.4 95.4 95.4 

14 Bhadale Maithilee Ramesh  86.3 86.3 86.3 95.4 86.3 86.3 86.3 86.3 

15 Bhatewara Pallavi Anil  90.6 90.6 90.6 86.3 90.6 90.6 90.6 90.6 

16 Bodke Neha Vishwambhar 95.4 95.4 95.4 90.6 95.4 95.4 95.4 95.4 

17 Burde Akash Ganpat 86.3 86.3 86.3 90.6 86.3 86.3 86.3 86.3 

18 Chalak Parth Ramnath 90.6 90.6 90.6 95.4 95.4 90.6 90.6 90.6 

19 Chalak Rushikesh Purushottam 95.4 90.6 95.4 95.4 86.3 90.6 95.4 90.6 

20 Chaure Vaishnavi Dnyanoba  86.3 95.4 86.3 95.4 90.6 95.4 86.3 95.4 

21 Choudhari Divya Balaji 90.6 90.6 90.6 86.3 95.4 90.6 90.6 90.6 

22 Choudhary Latakumari Ruparam  90.6 95.4 95.4 90.6 90.6 95.4 90.6 95.4 

23 Choudhary Shreya Hemant 95.4 86.3 86.3 95.4 95.4 86.3 95.4 86.3 

24 Dakshita Gupta 86.3 90.6 90.6 86.3 86.3 90.6 86.3 90.6 

25 Dhas Akanksha Pravin 90.6 95.4 95.4 90.6 90.6 86.3 90.6 95.4 

26 Dhokale Shantanu Vishwas 95.4 86.3 86.3 90.6 95.4 90.6 86.3 86.3 

27 Dhotre Omkar Arjun 86.3 90.6 90.6 95.4 90.9 95.4 90.6 90.6 



28 Duraphe Sneha Sachin 90.6 95.4 95.4 90.6 95.4 86.3 95.4 95.4 

29 Gaikwad Aishwarya Somnath 95.4 86.3 95.4 95.4 90.9 95.4 86.3 86.3 

30 Gaikwad Vaishnavi Meghashyam 86.3 95.4 90.6 86.3 100 86.3 95.4 95.4 

31 Gargade Abhishek Hanuman 90.6 86.3 95.4 90.6 95.4 90.6 86.3 86.3 

32 Garud Shreya Sanjay  90.6 90.6 86.3 95.4 100 95.4 90.6 90.6 

33 Gaurav Balasaheb Matre 95.4 95.4 90.6 86.3 95.4 90.6 95.4 95.4 

34 Gawande Kunal Rajendra  90.6 90.6 95.4 90.6 90.9 95.4 90.6 90.6 

35 Gome Snehal Balasaheb 95.4 95.4 86.3 95.4 95.4 86.3 95.4 95.4 

36 Hambarde Ojas Mahesh 86.3 86.3 90.6 86.3 90.9 90.6 86.3 86.3 

37 Ichake Prasad Balasaheb 90.6 90.6 90.6 95.4 95.4 90.6 90.6 90.6 

38 Inamdar Soniya Anjum 95.4 90.6 95.4 86.3 90.9 95.4 90.6 90.6 

39 Ingale Sakshi Sandeep 86.3 95.4 90.6 90.6 90.9 86.3 95.4 95.4 

40 Ingle Manashree Santosh 90.6 86.3 95.4 95.4 95.4 90.6 86.3 86.3 

41 Jadhav Arati Suresh 95.4 90.6 90.6 90.6 95.4 95.4 90.6 90.6 

42 Jagtap Vaibhavi Bhausaheb 86.3 95.4 95.4 95.4 100 86.3 95.4 95.4 

43 Jayita Bandyopadhyay 95.4 86.3 95.4 86.3 95.4 90.6 86.3 86.3 

44 Kadam Kranti Ramesh 86.3 90.6 90.6 90.6 95.4 95.4 90.6 90.6 

45 Kakade Kalyani Ankushrao 90.6 95.4 95.4 90.6 90.9 86.3 95.4 95.4 

46 Kalbhor Vaishnavi Hirachand 95.4 86.3 86.3 95.4 100 90.6 86.3 86.3 

47 Kanase Rutuja Vijay 90.6 90.6 90.6 90.6 100 95.4 90.6 90.6 

48 Kanchan Shreya Somnath  95.4 95.4 95.4 95.4 90.9 86.3 95.4 95.4 

49 Kardule Prajakta Shatrughna 86.3 86.3 95.4 86.3 95.4 90.6 86.3 86.3 

50 Kaspate Aakash Pravin 90.6 90.6 86.3 90.6 95.4 95.4 90.6 90.6 

51 Kasturi Netaji Jamdade 90.6 95.4 90.6 95.4 90.6 86.3 90.6 95.4 

52 Kharabi Soniya Dattatray 95.4 86.3 95.4 90.6 95.4 86.3 95.4 86.3 

53 Khiratkar Gitanjali Rambhau  86.3 90.6 90.6 95.4 86.3 90.6 95.4 90.6 

54 Korbad Sukanya Govindrao  90.6 95.4 90.6 86.3 95.4 95.4 90.6 95.4 

55 Kshirsagar Nisha Subhash  95.4 95.4 95.4 90.6 86.3 95.4 95.4 90.6 

56 Kurhade Ankita Sunil 86.3 90.6 86.3 95.4 90.6 90.6 86.3 95.4 

57 Lohana Nisha Girish 90.6 95.4 90.6 86.3 95.4 95.4 90.6 86.3 

58 Lokhande Ayush Satish 95.4 86.3 95.4 90.6 90.6 86.3 95.4 90.6 



59 Mahalpure Aakansha Pradeep  86.3 90.6 86.3 95.4 95.4 90.6 95.4 90.6 

60 Marella Susmitha Anil Kumar  90.6 95.4 90.6 86.3 86.3 95.4 86.3 95.4 

61 Mokariya Mitesh Naran 95.4 95.4 95.4 90.6 90.6 95.4 90.6 86.3 

62 More Piyush Ankushrao 86.3 86.3 86.3 95.4 90.6 86.3 95.4 90.6 

63 Naikare Komal Atul 90.6 90.6 90.6 86.3 95.4 90.6 86.3 95.4 

64 Nikhil Kumar 95.4 95.4 95.4 90.6 86.3 95.4 95.4 86.3 

65 Nikita Varun 86.3 86.3 86.3 95.4 90.6 86.3 86.3 90.6 

66 Niture Neha Sandeep 90.6 95.4 90.6 86.3 95.4 95.4 90.6 95.4 

67 Patil Aishwarya Sanjay  95.4 86.3 95.4 90.6 86.3 86.3 95.4 86.3 

68 Patil Krushna Uday 95.4 90.6 86.3 90.6 90.6 90.6 90.6 90.6 

69 Patil Prasad Sureshrao  90.6 95.4 90.6 86.3 95.4 95.4 95.4 95.4 

70 Patil Priyanka Vishwapal  95.4 90.6 95.4 90.6 86.3 90.6 86.3 86.3 

71 Pisal Pratik Balasaheb 86.3 95.4 95.4 95.4 90.6 95.4 90.6 90.6 

72 Pokale Dnyaneshwari Somnath  90.6 86.3 90.6 86.3 95.4 86.3 90.6 95.4 

73 Priyanka Verma 95.4 90.6 86.3 90.6 86.3 90.6 95.4 86.3 

74 Rashi Pathak 86.3 90.6 90.6 95.4 90.6 90.6 86.3 86.3 

75 Rithe Ashwini Vijay  95.4 95.4 95.4 86.3 95.4 95.4 90.6 90.6 

76 Sabnis Parth Mukund  86.3 86.3 90.6 90.6 86.3 86.3 95.4 95.4 

77 Sandbhor Sakshi Jagannath 90.6 90.6 95.4 95.4 90.6 90.6 86.3 86.3 

78 Sanghavi Ritika Sandeepkumar 95.4 95.4 86.3 86.3 95.4 95.4 90.6 90.6 

79 Sangram Ajit Patil 89.4 86.3 90.6 90.6 86.3 86.3 90.6 95.4 

80 Sanjeev Kumar Gandhi 94.7 90.6 90.6 95.4 90.6 90.6 95.4 95.4 

81 Sankhe Arya Vinay 84.2 90.6 95.4 90.6 95.4 90.6 86.3 86.3 

82 Sarim Aseer Shaikh Mukhtar 89.4 95.4 90.6 86.3 86.3 90.6 90.6 90.6 

83 Sayyed Aalisha Shafik  94.7 86.3 95.4 90.6 90.6 95.4 95.4 95.4 

84 Shaikh Suhana Unus  84.2 90.6 86.3 95.4 90.6 95.4 86.3 86.3 

85 Shewale Aniket Ravikant 89.4 95.4 90.6 95.4 95.4 90.6 90.6 90.6 

86 Shikalgar Khalid Yasin  94.7 84.2 95.4 86.3 86.3 95.4 95.4 95.4 

87 Shinde Prerana Mahesh  84.2 89.4 86.3 90.6 90.6 86.3 86.3 86.3 

88 Shirsath Vaishnavi Santosh 89.4 94.7 90.6 95.4 95.4 90.6 90.6 90.6 

89 Shivale Sneha Ramesh 94.7 84.2 95.4 86.3 86.3 95.4 95.4 95.4 



90 Shivani Pandey 84.2 89.4 86.3 95.4 90.6 95.4 86.3 86.3 

91 Telange Ashwini Chandrakant 89.4 90.6 90.6 86.3 95.4 86.3 90.6 90.6 

92 Thawali Mrunal Pravin 90.6 95.4 95.4 90.6 86.3 90.6 95.4 95.4 

93 Thorat Pranjal Chandrakant 95.4 90.6 95.4 95.4 90.6 95.4 86.3 86.3 

94 Ugale Prerna Balu 90.6 95.4 90.6 90.6 90.6 86.3 90.6 90.6 

95 Vaidya Shweta Vasant 95.4 86.3 95.4 95.4 95.4 95.4 95.4 90.6 

96 Wagh Shrawani Padmakar  86.3 84.2 86.3 86.3 90.6 86.3 95.4 86.3 

97 Wajale Buddhabhushan Bharat  90.6 89.4 90.6 90.6 95.4 90.6 90.6 90.6 

98 Wankhade Vaishnavi Gopalrao 90.6 94.7 95.4 95.4 86.3 95.4 90.6 95.4 

99 Warle Komal Rajkumar 95.4 84.2 86.3 86.3 90.6 90.6 95.4 86.3 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  Agad Tantra UG -III/I,  III /II   (2017)  

Sr No  Name of Students  
01-

Jul 
01-Aug Sep-21 Oct-21 Nov-21 Dec-21 Jan-22 Feb-22 Mar-22 Apr-22 May-22 

1 AakritiVarier 83.33 88.23 92 95.65 91.3 84.61 96 86.95 76 73.91 79.16 

2 Abhisek Yadav  83.33 94.11 84 86.95 82.6 80.76 84 78.26 72 78.26 83.33 

3 AgrataBajpai 83.33 88.23 88 91.3 78.26 96.15 92 91.3 84 91.3 91.66 

4 AgrawalPrateekRadheshyam 66.66 94.11 96 86.95 86.95 92.3 84 82.6 88 73.91 79.16 

5 AkankshaRaj 100 100 84 86.95 82.6 84.61 88 73.91 92 78.26 79.16 

6 AlkariSharvariPramod 83.33 88.23 92 91.3 78.26 80.76 92 78.26 80 91.3 87 

7 AroteSanhitaKiran 66.66 88.23 84 95.65 86.95 84.61 80 91.3 76 86.95 83.33 

8 Arpit Anshu 100 88.23 80 86.95 91.3 96.15 92 86.95 88 82.6 87 

9 ArtiPrasadKulkarni 83.33 94.11 88 91.3 78.26 92.3 88 82.6 84 86.95 91.66 

10 ArudeMrunalAnil 66.66 94.11 92 91.3 86.95 80.76 96 86.95 88 73.91 95.83 

11 AyushmanSinghKush 83.33 94.11 84 95.65 91.3 84.61 88 78.26 92 78.26 79.16 

12 BagalRohitMahadeo 100 94.11 96 91.3 82.6 84.61 88 91.3 80 86.95 83.33 

13 BatungeAkankshaAjay 83.33 94.11 84 86.95 78.26 80.76 92 82.6 72 86.95 87 

14 BhadaleMaithileeRamesh 66.66 94.11 92 82.6 86.95 88.46 84 73.91 76 82.6 91.66 

15 BhatewaraPallaviAnil 66.66 88.23 84 91.3 82.6 80.76 92 78.26 72 82.6 95.83 

16 BodkeNehaVishwambhar 83.33 94.11 80 95.65 78.26 84.61 88 91.3 84 91.3 83.33 

17 BurdeAkashGanpat 83.33 94.11 84 91.3 86.95 84.61 96 73.91 76 86.95 87 

18 ChalakParthRamnath 33.33 94.11 92 86.95 91.3 80.76 96 78.26 72 82.6 91.66 

19 ChalakRushikeshPurushottam 83.33 94.11 84 82.6 86.95 88.46 92 91.3 84 86.95 83.33 

20 Chaure VaishnaviDnyanoba 100 94.11 80 91.3 91.3 80.76 92 86.95 88 73.91 91.66 

21 ChoudhariDivyaBalaji 66.66 94.11 88 86.95 82.6 96.15 96 82.6 92 73.91 95.83 

22 ChoudharyLatakumariRuparam 83.33 94.11 84 82.6 78.26 92.3 92 86.95 80 78.26 79.16 

23 ChoudharyShreyaHemant 66.66 94.11 96 91.3 86.95 84.61 96 91.3 76 91.3 91.66 

24 Dakshita Gupta 66.66 100 84 95.65 82.6 80.76 92 73.91 72 73.91 87 

25 DhasAkankshaPravin 83.33 94.11 92 86.95 78.26 84.61 92 78.26 84 78.26 87 

26 DhokaleShantanuVishwas 33.33 94.11 84 82.6 86.95 80.76 92 86.95 88 91.3 91.66 

27 DhotreOmkarArjun 66.66 94.11 88 91.3 91.3 88.46 96 82.6 92 86.95 95.83 

28 DurapheSnehaSachin 83.33 94.11 96 95.65 82.6 80.76 84 82.6 80 82.6 83.33 

29 GaikwadAishwaryaSomnath 83.33 100 84 91.3 78.26 96.15 88 73.91 72 86.95 79.16 

30 GaikwadVaishnavi Meghashyam 83.33 94.11 84 86.95 86.95 92.3 92 78.26 76 91.3 95.83 

31 GargadeAbhishekHanuman 100 94.11 92 82.6 91.3 96.15 96 91.3 72 86.95 91.66 



32 GarudShreyaSanjay 50 94.11 84 91.3 82.6 92.3 92 86.95 84 82.6 79.16 

33 GauravBalasahebMatre 66.66 94.11 80 95.65 78.26 84.61 80 91.3 88 86.95 79.16 

34 Gawande KunalRajendra 66.66 94.11 84 86.95 86.95 80.76 88 73.91 92 73.91 87 

35 GomeSnehalBalasaheb 83.33 100 92 82.6 82.6 84.61 92 78.26 80 82.6 83.33 

36 HambardeOjasMahesh 50 94.11 84 95.65 78.26 84.61 96 86.95 76 82.6 79.16 

37 IchakePrasadBalasaheb 66.66 94.11 80 91.3 86.95 80.76 96 82.6 72 82.6 91.66 

38 InamdarSoniya Anjum 83.33 88.23 96 86.95 82.6 88.46 88 82.6 84 73.91 87 

39 IngaleSakshiSandeep 100 100 84 82.6 78.26 80.76 84 73.91 88 78.26 83.33 

40 IngleManashreeSantosh 50 94.11 92 91.3 86.95 96.15 88 78.26 92 73.91 79.16 

41 JadhavAratiSuresh 66.66 94.11 80 95.65 86.95 80.76 96 91.3 80 78.26 79.16 

42 Jagtap VaibhaviBhausaheb 50 100 84 86.95 82.6 88.46 92 73.91 72 91.3 91.66 

43 JayitaBandyopadhyay 83.33 94.11 92 82.6 78.26 80.76 84 78.26 76 73.91 79.16 

44 KadamKrantiRamesh 50 100 96 91.3 86.95 84.61 96 86.95 72 78.26 95.83 

45 KakadeKalyaniAnkushrao 66.66 94.11 84 86.95 91.3 80.76 84 82.6 84 91.3 91.66 

46 KalbhorVaishnaviHirachand 83.33 100 92 82.6 82.6 84.61 84 82.6 80 86.95 87 

47 KanaseRutujaVijay 50 100 84 95.65 78.26 84.61 92 73.91 72 82.6 83.33 

48 KanchanShreyaSomnath 66.66 100 80 91.3 86.95 80.76 84 78.26 76 86.95 83.33 

49 KardulePrajaktaShatrughna 100 88.23 84 86.95 78.26 88.46 96 86.95 72 91.3 79.16 

50 KaspateAakashPravin 83.33 88.23 88 82.6 86.95 80.76 96 82.6 84 86.95 87 

51 KasturiNetajiJamdade 66.66 100 96 91.3 82.6 96.15 96 82.6 88 82.6 79.16 

52 KharabiSoniya Dattatray 66.66 94.11 84 95.65 78.26 80.76 92 73.91 92 86.95 95.83 

53 KhiratkarGitanjaliRambhau 83.33 88.23 92 86.95 86.95 88.46 88 78.26 80 73.91 79.16 

54 KorbadSukanyaGovindrao 50 94.11 84 82.6 86.95 80.76 84 91.3 76 82.6 91.66 

55 KshirsagarNishaSubhash 66.66 94.11 80 95.65 82.6 96.15 80 73.91 72 73.91 79.16 

56 KurhadeAnkitaSunil 66.66 94.11 88 91.3 78.26 92.3 96 78.26 84 82.6 91.66 

57 LohanaNishaGirish 50 88.23 92 86.95 86.95 84.61 84 91.3 88 73.91 79.16 

58 LokhandeAyushSatish 83.33 100 84 82.6 91.3 80.76 92 73.91 92 78.26 91.66 

59 MahalpureAakanshaPradeep 100 100 88 91.3 82.6 84.61 84 78.26 80 73.91 87 

60 MarellaSusmithaAnilKumar 66.66 94.11 96 95.65 78.26 96.15 96 86.95 72 86.95 83.33 

61 MokariyaMiteshNaran 66.66 94.11 84 86.95 86.95 92.3 84 82.6 76 82.6 95.83 

62 MorePiyushAnkushrao 66.66 100 92 82.6 78.26 80.76 80 82.6 72 82.6 91.66 

63 NaikareKomalAtul 16 94.11 84 86.95 86.95 84.61 84 73.91 76 91.3 95.83 

64 NikhilKumar 83.33 94.11 80 82.6 82.6 84.61 92 78.26 72 86.95 95.83 

65 NikitaVarun 50 94.11 88 91.3 78.26 80.76 96 86.95 84 82.6 87 



66 NitureNehaSandeep 66.66 94.11 92 95.65 86.95 88.46 92 82.6 88 86.95 91.66 

67 PatilAishwaryaSanjay 100 94.11 80 86.95 86.95 80.76 80 82.6 92 73.91 79.16 

68 PatilKrushnaUday 100 94.11 84 82.6 82.6 84.61 92 73.91 80 82.6 91.66 

69 PatilPrasad Sureshrao 66.66 88.23 88 86.95 78.26 80.76 96 78.26 88 73.91 91.66 

70 PatilPriyankaVishwapal 100 88.23 96 82.6 86.95 96.15 92 86.95 92 73.91 87 

71 PisalPratikBalasaheb 83.33 94.11 84 91.3 82.6 80.76 80 82.6 80 78.26 91.66 

72 Pokale DnyaneshwariSomnath 66.66 100 92 86.95 78.26 88.46 84 82.6 72 91.3 87 

73 PriyankaVerma 83.33 100 84 82.6 86.95 80.76 96 73.91 76 73.91 91.66 

74 RashiPathak 50 94.11 92 86.95 86.95 84.61 92 86.95 72 78.26 91.66 

75 RitheAshwiniVijay 66.66 94.11 84 82.6 82.6 80.76 96 82.6 76 91.3 83.33 

76 SabnisParthMukund 66.66 94.11 88 95.65 78.26 84.61 88 82.6 72 86.95 95.83 

77 SandbhorSakshiJagannath 83.33 94.11 96 86.95 86.95 84.61 80 73.91 84 82.6 87 

78 SanghaviRitikaSandeepkumar 100 94.11 84 82.6 82.6 80.76 92 78.26 88 86.95 95.83 

79 SangramAjitPatil 66.66 94.11 92 91.3 78.26 88.46 84 86.95 92 91.3 87 

80 SanjeevKumarGandhi 100 82.35 84 95.65 86.95 80.76 80 82.6 80 86.95 91.66 

81 SankheAryaVinay 83.33 100 80 86.95 82.6 84.61 84 82.6 76 82.6 91.66 

82 SarimAseerShaikhMukhtar 66.66 94.11 88 82.6 78.26 84.61 88 73.91 72 86.95 91.66 

83 SayyedAalishaShafik 66.66 94.11 92 86.95 82.6 80.76 92 86.95 84 73.91 79.16 

84 ShaikhSuhanaUnus 50 94.11 80 82.6 78.26 88.46 80 86.95 88 86.95 95.83 

85 ShewaleAniketRavikant 83.33 94.11 92 91.3 86.95 80.76 92 78.26 92 82.6 79.16 

86 ShikalgarKhalidYasin 50 94.11 84 86.95 91.3 84.61 84 91.3 80 82.6 87 

87 ShindePreranaMahesh 66.66 94.11 88 82.6 82.6 80.76 96 82.6 72 73.91 91.66 

88 ShirsathVaishnaviSantosh 100 94.11 96 86.95 78.26 96.15 92 73.91 76 86.95 83.33 

89 ShivaleSnehaRamesh 66.66 88.23 88 82.6 86.95 88.46 96 78.26 72 73.91 91.66 

90 ShivaniPandey 83.33 100 96 86.95 78.26 80.76 84 73.91 84 78.26 79.16 

91 TelangeAshwiniChandrakant 100 100 84 82.6 86.95 84.61 88 78.26 80 91.3 87 

92 ThawaliMrunalPravin 66.66 100 92 91.3 82.6 84.61 92 86.95 72 73.91 91.66 

93 ThoratPranjalChandrakant 66.66 100 84 86.95 78.26 80.76 84 82.6 76 78.26 87 

94 UgalePrernaBalu 100 94.11 80 82.6 86.95 88.46 96 86.95 72 91.3 91.66 

95 VaidyaShwetaVasant 83.33 94.11 92 91.3 86.95 96.15 92 78.26 84 86.95 83.33 

96 WaghShrawaniPadmakar 100 94.11 84 86.95 78.26 80.76 96 91.3 88 82.6 95.83 

97 WajaleBuddhabhushanBharat 100 94.11 88 95.65 82.6 88.46 84 82.6 92 86.95 83.33 

98 WankhadeVaishnaviGopalrao 83.33 94.11 80 86.95 78.26 80.76 92 73.91 80 78.26 87 

99 Warle KomalRajkumar 100 100 84 82.6 86.95 96.15 92 78.26 76 86.95 91.66 



 
UG -III/I , III /II  (2017)  Kaumarbhritya 

  

Sr No  Name of Students  Oct-21 Nov-21 Dec-21 Jan-22 Feb-22 Mar-22 Apr-22 

1 AakritiVarier 83 91 100 70 67 71 67 

2 Abhisek Yadav  100 100 86 80 67 86 83 

3 Agrata Bajpai 83 91 100 90 67 86 67 

4 Agrawal Prateek Radheshyam 83 91 79 80 67 86 83 

5 Akanksha Raj 83 83 79 80 83 79 67 

6 Alkari Sharvari Pramod 83 83 79 90 100 79 83 

7 Arote Sanhita Kiran 83 83 86 80 83 79 83 

8 Arpit Anshu 83 100 86 90 83 86 83 

9 Arti PrasadKulkarni 100 83 100 70 83 79 67 

10 ArudeMrunalAnil 83 91 79 80 83 86 83 

11 AyushmanSinghKush 83 91 100 80 67 79 83 

12 BagalRohitMahadeo 83 83 86 80 75 86 100 

13 BatungeAkankshaAjay 100 83 79 80 75 86 100 

14 BhadaleMaithileeRamesh 83 91 100 90 83 93 83 

15 BhatewaraPallaviAnil 83 83 79 80 83 93 100 

16 BodkeNehaVishwambhar 100 91 86 80 67 93 67 

17 BurdeAkashGanpat 100 83 86 80 67 71 100 

18 ChalakParthRamnath 100 91 86 80 67 79 83% 

19 ChalakRushikeshPurushottam 83 75 86 90 67 79 100% 

20 Chaure VaishnaviDnyanoba 67 100 79 80 67 79 83% 

21 ChoudhariDivyaBalaji 83 91 79 90 67 93 100% 

22 ChoudharyLatakumariRuparam 83 91 100 80 67 86 67% 

23 ChoudharyShreyaHemant 100 83 100 90 67 86 83% 

24 Dakshita Gupta 83 83 100 80 75 93 83% 

25 DhasAkankshaPravin 83 83 79 80 75 86 83% 

26 DhokaleShantanuVishwas 100 83 100 80 67 93 67% 

27 DhotreOmkarArjun 83 91 86 80 67 93 83% 

28 DurapheSnehaSachin 83 91 86 90 67 71 83% 

29 GaikwadAishwaryaSomnath 100 91 79 90 83 79 67% 

30 GaikwadVaishnavi Meghashyam 67 91 100 80 100 79 100% 

31 GargadeAbhishekHanuman 67 83 86 80 67 93 83% 



32 GarudShreyaSanjay 83 83 86 80 83 79 83% 

33 GauravBalasahebMatre 83 91 79 80 67 79 67% 

34 Gawande KunalRajendra 83 83 86 80 67 93 100% 

35 GomeSnehalBalasaheb 100 91 86 70 83 93 83% 

36 HambardeOjasMahesh 67 83 79 90 67 79 83% 

37 IchakePrasadBalasaheb 100 83 86 90 67 86 83% 

38 InamdarSoniya Anjum 83 91 79 80 83 79 67% 

39 IngaleSakshiSandeep 83 83 79 80 67 86 100% 

40 IngleManashreeSantosh 83 83 86 80 67 86 67% 

41 JadhavAratiSuresh 83 91 86 80 67 86 100% 

42 Jagtap VaibhaviBhausaheb 67 91 79 80 67 79 83% 

43 JayitaBandyopadhyay 100 83 86 80 67 86 100% 

44 KadamKrantiRamesh 83 91 79 80 67 79 67% 

45 KakadeKalyaniAnkushrao 100 91 86 80 83 86 100% 

46 KalbhorVaishnaviHirachand 83 91 86 80 67 79 83% 

47 KanaseRutujaVijay 83 91 86 80 75 86 83% 

48 KanchanShreyaSomnath 83 91 100 70 83 93 83% 

49 KardulePrajaktaShatrughna 100 91 79 80 83 71 83% 

50 KaspateAakashPravin 83 83 100 80 67 86 83% 

51 KasturiNetajiJamdade 83 91 100 80 67 86 67% 

52 KharabiSoniya Dattatray 83 83 100 70 67 79 83% 

53 KhiratkarGitanjaliRambhau 83 91 79 90 67 86 83% 

54 KorbadSukanyaGovindrao 100 83 79 80 75 79 83% 

55 KshirsagarNishaSubhash 83 100 86 80 75 79 100% 

56 KurhadeAnkitaSunil 83 100 86 80 67 86 67% 

57 LohanaNishaGirish 100 91 100 90 67 86 67% 

58 LokhandeAyushSatish 83 83 79 90 67 71 67% 

59 MahalpureAakanshaPradeep 100 100 100 80 83 86 100% 

60 MarellaSusmithaAnilKumar 83 83 100 80 75 79 83% 

61 MokariyaMiteshNaran 83 83 100 80 100 79 83% 

62 MorePiyushAnkushrao 83 100 79 90 67 79 83% 

63 NaikareKomalAtul 83 83 100 90 83 86 100% 

64 NikhilKumar 100 83 79 90 67 79 100% 

65 NikitaVarun 100 100 79 100 67 86 83% 



66 NitureNehaSandeep 100 91 100 80 83 86 67% 

67 PatilAishwaryaSanjay 100 76 86 90 67 86 100% 

68 PatilKrushnaUday 83 83 79 90 67 86 83% 

69 PatilPrasad Sureshrao 83 83 86 80 67 86 83% 

70 PatilPriyankaVishwapal 83 83 100 80 83 79 100% 

71 PisalPratikBalasaheb 83 91 71 80 75 79 83% 

72 Pokale DnyaneshwariSomnath 83 83 79 80 83 79 100% 

73 PriyankaVerma 67 76 86 80 67 79 83% 

74 RashiPathak 100 83 79 90 67 79 67% 

75 RitheAshwiniVijay 83 83 86 80 67 79 83% 

76 SabnisParthMukund 83 83 100 80 100 79 50% 

77 SandbhorSakshiJagannath 100 83 100 70 67 86 83% 

78 SanghaviRitikaSandeepkumar 83 75 100 90 100 71 83% 

79 SangramAjitPatil 100 91 71 90 67 79 83% 

80 SanjeevKumarGandhi 83 83 86 90 83 86 83% 

81 SankheAryaVinay 83 83 100 80 83 86 67% 

82 SarimAseerShaikhMukhtar 83 100 86 80 67 86 100% 

83 SayyedAalishaShafik 83 83 86 80 67 86 67% 

84 ShaikhSuhanaUnus 83 83 79 90 83 79 83% 

85 ShewaleAniketRavikant 83 91 86 90 67 86 100% 

86 ShikalgarKhalidYasin 100 91 79 90 67 86 67% 

87 ShindePreranaMahesh 100 91 100 80 67 86 100% 

88 ShirsathVaishnaviSantosh 83 83 71 80 83 86 83% 

89 ShivaleSnehaRamesh 100 100 86 80 75 86 100% 

90 ShivaniPandey 83 83 79 80 67 79 83% 

91 TelangeAshwiniChandrakant 100 91 86 80 67 79 83% 

92 ThawaliMrunalPravin 83 83 100 90 83 79 83% 

93 ThoratPranjalChandrakant 100 100 79 80 67 79 100% 

94 UgalePrernaBalu 83 91 86 100 67 79 67% 

95 VaidyaShwetaVasant 83 75 100 90 83 93 83% 

96 WaghShrawaniPadmakar 100 83 86 80 67 93 83% 

97 WajaleBuddhabhushanBharat 83 83 79 80 67 93 67% 

98 WankhadeVaishnaviGopalrao 83 91 86 80 75 86 67% 

99 Warle KomalRajkumar 83 83 79 80 67 86 67% 



 DPU Roll Call UG -III/I  (2017)   
   

 01/8/2021 to 31/01/2022 Actual Roll Call   
   

 Charak Samhita (Purvardha)     
Sr No  Name of Students  Oct-21 Nov-21 Dec-21 Jan-22 Feb-22 Mar-22 Apr-22 May-22 

1 Aakriti Varier 74 75 96 75 87 75 85 75 

2 Abhisek Yadav 78 77 87 80 78 77 81 80 

3 Agrata Bajpai 91 76 91 81 91 76 96 81 

4 Agrawal Prateek Radheshyam  74 75 87 79 83 75 92 79 

5 Akanksha Raj 78 78 87 77 74 78 85 77 

6 Alkari Sharvari Pramod 91 79 91 75 78 79 81 75 

7 Arote  Sanhita Kiran 87 75 96 77 91 75 85 77 

8 Arpit Anshu 83 72 87 75 87 72 96 75 

9 Arti Prasad Kulkarni 87 79 91 79 83 79 92 79 

10 Arude Mrunal Anil 74 78 91 78 87 78 81 78 

11 Ayushman Singh Kush 78 77 96 75 78 77 85 75 

12 Bagal Rohit Mahadeo 87 80 91 82 91 80 85 82 

13 Batunge Akanksha Ajay  87 78 87 76 83 78 81 76 

14 Bhadale Maithilee Ramesh  83 78 83 75 74 78 88 75 

15 Bhatewara Pallavi Anil  83 88 91 87 78 88 81 87 

16 Bodke Neha Vishwambhar 91 76 96 75 91 76 85 75 

17 Burde Akash Ganpat 87 80 91 76 74 80 85 76 

18 Chalak Parth Ramnath 83 80 87 75 78 80 81 75 

19 Chalak Rushikesh Purushottam 87 79 83 78 91 79 88 78 

20 Chaure Vaishnavi Dnyanoba  74 75 91 75 87 75 81 75 

21 Choudhari Divya Balaji 74 76 87 76 83 76 96 76 

22 Choudhary Latakumari Ruparam  78 78 83 78 87 78 92 78 

23 Choudhary Shreya Hemant 91 75 91 76 91 75 85 76 

24 Dakshita Gupta 74 79 96 77 74 79 81 77 

25 Dhas Akanksha Pravin 78 75 87 79 78 75 85 79 

26 Dhokale Shantanu Vishwas 91 75 83 77 87 75 81 77 

27 Dhotre Omkar Arjun 87 76 91 76 83 76 88 76 

28 Duraphe Sneha Sachin 83 78 96 76 83 78 81 76 

29 Gaikwad Aishwarya Somnath 87 78 91 77 74 78 96 77 

30 Gaikwad Vaishnavi Meghashyam 91 79 87 76 78 79 92 76 

31 Gargade Abhishek Hanuman 87 79 83 75 91 79 96 75 



32 Garud Shreya Sanjay  83 77 91 78 87 77 92 78 

33 Gaurav Balasaheb Matre 87 77 96 77 91 77 85 77 

34 Gawande Kunal Rajendra  74 78 87 80 74 78 81 80 

35 Gome Snehal Balasaheb 83 75 83 79 78 75 85 79 

36 Hambarde Ojas Mahesh 83 75 96 76 87 75 85 76 

37 Ichake Prasad Balasaheb 83 76 91 77 83 76 81 77 

38 Inamdar Soniya Anjum 74 78 87 78 83 78 88 78 

39 Ingale Sakshi Sandeep 78 75 83 76 74 75 81 76 

40 Ingle Manashree Santosh 74 76 91 75 78 76 96 75 

41 Jadhav Arati Suresh 78 75 96 78 91 75 81 78 

42 Jagtap Vaibhavi Bhausaheb 91 77 87 79 74 77 88 79 

43 Jayita Bandyopadhyay 74 75 83 77 78 75 81 77 

44 Kadam Kranti Ramesh 78 76 91 71 87 76 85 71 

45 Kakade Kalyani Ankushrao 91 78 87 79 83 78 81 79 

46 Kalbhor Vaishnavi Hirachand 87 79 83 78 83 79 85 78 

47 Kanase Rutuja Vijay 83 80 96 77 74 80 85 77 

48 Kanchan Shreya Somnath  87 77 91 77 78 77 81 77 

49 Kardule Prajakta Shatrughna 91 79 87 75 87 79 88 75 

50 Kaspate Aakash Pravin 87 75 83 75 83 75 81 75 

51 Kasturi Netaji Jamdade 83 78 91 78 83 78 96 78 

52 Kharabi Soniya Dattatray 87 76 96 78 74 76 81 78 

53 Khiratkar Gitanjali Rambhau  74 75 87 79 78 75 88 79 

54 Korbad Sukanya Govindrao  83 78 83 78 91 78 81 78 

55 Kshirsagar Nisha Subhash  74 75 96 76 74 75 96 76 

56 Kurhade Ankita Sunil 83 76 91 75 78 76 92 75 

57 Lohana Nisha Girish 74 75 87 75 91 75 85 75 

58 Lokhande Ayush Satish 78 78 83 79 74 78 81 79 

59 Mahalpure Aakansha Pradeep  74 79 91 76 78 79 85 76 

60 Marella Susmitha Anil Kumar  87 75 96 78 87 75 96 78 

61 Mokariya Mitesh Naran 83 78 87 79 83 78 92 79 

62 More Piyush Ankushrao 83 75 83 75 83 75 81 75 

63 Naikare Komal Atul 91 78 87 78 74 78 85 78 

64 Nikhil Kumar 87 79 83 85 78 79 85 85 

65 Nikita Varun 83 77 91 78 87 77 81 78 

66 Niture Neha Sandeep 87 80 96 78 83 80 88 78 



67 Patil Aishwarya Sanjay  74 76 87 79 83 76 81 79 

68 Patil Krushna Uday 83 76 83 75 74 76 85 75 

69 Patil Prasad Sureshrao  74 75 87 78 78 75 81 78 

70 Patil Priyanka Vishwapal  74 75 83 76 87 75 96 76 

71 Pisal Pratik Balasaheb 78 78 91 79 83 78 81 79 

72 Pokale Dnyaneshwari Somnath  91 78 87 75 83 78 88 75 

73 Priyanka Verma 74 79 83 86 74 79 81 86 

74 Rashi Pathak 78 79 87 78 87 79 85 78 

75 Rithe Ashwini Vijay  91 75 83 77 83 75 81 77 

76 Sabnis Parth Mukund  87 78 96 80 83 78 85 80 

77 Sandbhor Sakshi Jagannath 83 76 87 78 74 76 85 78 

78 Sanghavi Ritika Sandeepkumar 87 78 83 76 78 78 81 76 

79 Sangram Ajit Patil 91 75 91 75 87 75 88 75 

80 Sanjeev Kumar Gandhi 87 75 96 78 83 75 81 78 

81 Sankhe Arya Vinay 83 78 87 79 83 78 85 79 

82 Sarim Aseer Shaikh Mukhtar 87 78 83 79 74 78 85 79 

83 Sayyed Aalisha Shafik  74 75 87 80 87 75 81 80 

84 Shaikh Suhana Unus  87 76 83 79 87 76 88 79 

85 Shewale Aniket Ravikant 83 76 91 76 78 76 81 76 

86 Shikalgar Khalid Yasin  83 79 87 77 91 79 85 77 

87 Shinde Prerana Mahesh  74 78 83 78 83 78 81 78 

88 Shirsath Vaishnavi Santosh 87 75 87 77 74 75 96 77 

89 Shivale Sneha Ramesh 74 78 83 78 78 78 88 78 

90 Shivani Pandey 78 79 87 75 74 79 81 75 

91 Telange Ashwini Chandrakant 91 77 83 76 78 77 85 76 

92 Thawali Mrunal Pravin 74 78 91 79 87 78 85 79 

93 Thorat Pranjal Chandrakant 78 75 87 78 83 75 81 78 

94 Ugale Prerna Balu 91 77 83 79 87 77 88 79 

95 Vaidya Shweta Vasant 87 75 91 75 78 75 96 75 

96 Wagh Shrawani Padmakar  83 76 87 71 91 76 81 71 

97 Wajale Buddhabhushan Bharat  87 78 96 79 83 78 88 79 

98 Wankhade Vaishnavi Gopalrao 78 79 87 78 74 79 81 78 

99 Warle Komal Rajkumar 87 80 83 77 78 80 96 77 
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